

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 804/2006

STATE OF T.N. REP.BY SECY & ANR.

APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

K.SENTHIL KUMAR  
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

RESPONDENT(S)

Date : 19/02/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Appellant(s)

Mr. L. Nageswara Rao, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Sr. Adv.(AAG)  
Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, Adv.  
Mr. Jayant Patel, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter after three weeks.

[VINOD LAKHINA]  
COURT MASTER

[ASHA SONI]  
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Vinod Lakhina  
Date: 2016.02.20  
12:09:15 IST  
Reason: